
XIV. Pokalturnier der Hansestadt Demmin 2017

17109 Demmin, 22.04.2017

Klasse

weibl. Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lena Vietze SAV Torgelow
0:44

02
0:45

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Laurine Bakowski RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder SS 8:0

51
0:56

04
4:00

13
 1  6 16 5.III

3 Monique Ferrin SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
0:47

04
SS 10:0

51
PS 12:8

32
 2  8 22 3.II

4 Laura Köhler RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder SS 2:0

53
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  6 1.I

Pool B

1 Leonie Kames RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2 10  8 2.I

2 Sophia Schwart Vfl Tegel
0:48

01 Fr
SS 14:0

53
 1  5 14 4.II

3 Luise Schieweck SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
Fr

0:50

01
2:26

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Laurine Bakowski - Monique Ferrin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Sophia Schwart - Luise Schieweck

1-Fr Leonie Kames (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Laurine Bakowski RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder 5 5.SS 6:0

Pool B 3 Luise Schieweck
SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 0 6.00:37

Pool A 3 Monique Ferrin
SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Sophia Schwart
Vfl Tegel 0 4.00:12

Pool A 4 Laura Köhler RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder 5 1.SS 2:0

Pool B 1 Leonie Kames RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder 0 2.00:15
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